Student Roll #1 Roll #2 Roll #3

Johnny 8 2 9
Gracie 3 12 5
Peyton 10 8 3
Jeni 2 3 11
Emma 5 7 10
Allie 8 9 2
Alfredo 12 4 4
Will 2 10 9
Hayden 6 3 12
Caleb 11 7 6
Roll Total: 67 65 71
Student Dice Total

m Johnny mGracie mPeyton mJeni BEmma mAllie mAlfredo mWill mHay

Johnny
Gracie
Peyton
Jeni
Emma
Allie
Alfredo
Will
Hayden
Caleb

Student

50 55 60 65 70
Number of Rolls







Roll #10 Total Per Student
68
69
70
60
62
67
67
67
72
67

669




